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.................... College
WORK PLAN
Program: Semester: Year: Subject Code: Teacher:
Chepter/Unit | First Montt Second Mont Third Montf Fourth Montl Fifth Month Sixth Montt
1 2 [3 ]4 |1 ]2 [3 4 [1 ]2 [3 1 2 [3 ]4 |1 ]2 [3 ]4 [1 ]2 3
Subject Teacher | Program Director Principal

Date:

gR




.................... College
PROGRESS REPORT
Program: Semester: Year: Subject Code: Teacher:
Chapter/Uni First Montt Second Mont Third Montf Fourth Montt Fifth Month Sixth Montt
01{02]03[04/01{02|03{04/01|02|03|04|01)|02|03|04 010203 |04 |01|(02|03]|04
Unit One Targe
Progres
Unit Two Targe
Progres
Unit Three | Tarcel
Progres
Unit Foul Targe
Progres
Unit Five Targe
Progres
Note:
1. Subject teacher should draw the progress line agtie work plan line of each unit/chapter of eagtirse taught.
2. Teacher can convert the first month, second maomthsa on into the name of the month.
3. The number in the second row shows the week of esmith.
4. Progress Report should match with the log bookreddean office may match the progress againsteberd of log book.

Subject Teacher

Program Director

&3

Principal




Subject Teacher:

3]T-|'\q-_cﬁ° T- X
.................. College

Log Book

Subject Code: Program: Seraest

First Month

Sixth Month

Date

Time

Topic

Second Month Third Month Fourth Month Fifth Month
Time Topic Time Topic Time Topic nie Topic

Time

Topic

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

29

30

31

[='S




............................. College
Student Attendance Record for the Month of ........ ., 20
Program:
Semester: Year:
S.N | CRN Name Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 2 SuBject Subject 4

TC AC TC AC TC AC TC | AC TC| AC

Note: 1. In the second row, SN, CRN, TC and AC standésial number, class roll number, total class
held in the respective month, and number of attémtiess respectively.
2. In the firs row concerned subject and code nursheuld be written in lieu of First Subject,
Second Subject and so on.

Administrative Officer Riiipal

Date:

cY



AT &

............................. College
Result of Internal Evaluation of Students
Program: Seraest Year:
SN | CRN.| Name | Subject| Subject | Subject | Subject | Subject | Subject | Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6
Coordinator/Chief Principal
Examination Section Date:

Note: 1. In the second row, SN and CRN stand for setiailver and class roll number.
2. In the firs row concerned subject and code lramshould be written in lieu of First Subject,
Second Subject and so on.
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